THURSDAY, 02.11.2023.

Printing time:12:12

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld 0 Géaﬁi}révﬁ::f Géﬁi}rﬁ}f Boilear s é:%%1 I%EE'EZ

Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over15 | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov25 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:00/5394 | TUR C |SIVASSPOR ARTVIN H. 1.0811.0|25.0/1.30|40.0|1.72|70.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.45 | 1.17 | 1.25|2.20| 4.80 | 23.0| 2.55 | 2.70 | 1.15| 9.50
13:00/5931 |ARM 1 |PYUNIK VAN J. 1.05|12.0]22.0|1.25|33.0|1.62 |65.0|2.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|1.37 | 1.10] 1.20 | 2.05| 4.20 | 23.0|2.55 |2.70 | 1.10 | 7.75
14:0011726 SYR |ALFOTUWA  |ITIHAD A. 1.90/3.204.10[3.15|7.00]5.90 | 13.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 6.25|2.85 | 10.5 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
14:00| 3737 |KEN 1 |HOMEBOYZ POSTAR. 2.85]2.95|2.55|4.90|4.30]9.009.00f1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.70 | 4.40[2.35|9.00|2.25|7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95
14:15/3701|IRN 1 |SHAMS AZ. ESTEGH.T. 5.20/3.45/1.679.00|2.65]17.0 |4.70[1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|8.50 | 7.75[2.90 | 12.0|1.77 | 5.50 | 2.10 | 2.75] 5.10 | 1.97
14:30/3702|IRN 1 |ALUMIN.A. ZOB AHAN 2.85|2.65|2.85|4.90|4.90(9.00 | 9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80 | 5.90 | 4.50) 2.35|9.002.35 | 9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.45
15:00[11261ETH 1 |SID.BUNNA H.KENEMA 2.50|3.00|2.904.20|5.00(8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.50|3.40)2.20 | 7.25|2.35|9.00|1.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 3.15
15:00| 3703 |IRN 1 |TRACT.S. NASSAJI 1.67|3.40|5.30[2.65|9.00|4.80 | 18.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.40 | 2.25] 1.82 | 5.80[3.05 | 12.0|2.30 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 5.80
15:00/3711|IRN 2 |ESTEGH.M. KHOSH.T. 1.83|3.25]4.40|3.00|7.25|5.60 | 15.0| 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 3.80 2.25
15:00| 4551 |RUM C|CSM ALEX. BOTOSANI 6.00|3.80|1.53]10.0|2.30|18.0|3.50[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|8.00 | 7.75[2.95 | 14.0| 1.62 | 4.10 | 1.95 | 2.35 | 4.80 | 1.67
15:00/4793 |IDN 1 |PUSAMAN. PERSIK K. 1.43/4.30|6.00)1.97|8.50]2.85|19.012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.90 | 1.57|1.50 | 3.35|2.55|12.0[1.62 | 1.95]|1.42| 3.70
15:00{4794 |IDN 1 |BHAYAN.S. PSIS SEM. 3.30|3.70|1.905.20 | 2.90 [ 9.00 | 5.30| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65 | 2.45[4.90 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25|1.72 | 4.70 | 1.62 | 1.95|2.55 | 1.77
15:00| 5395 | TUR C |GAZIANTEP EFELER 09 1.25|6.50 | 10.5[1.67 | 18.0|2.25 65.0|2.411.50 | 2.20|2.10|1.63 |1.35]1.37 | 2.85[3.40 | 17.0|2.00|2.20 | 1.30 | 5.40
15:45[11448 OMAN |BAHLA IBRI 1.80|3.40|4.30|2.85|7.25|5.40 | 13.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.15|2.35|1.82 | 5.90 [ 2.65 | 11.0| 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 4.10
15:45| 8528 |ARE 1 |JAZIRA SHARJAH 2.40|3.40|2.70]3.80|4.30|7.00|8.00f2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.15|2.65[1.75|5.50|1.82 | 6.00 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 1.87 | 2.00
16:00{11914 MALLC|JOHOR DT PERAK (4:1) 1.05|11.0/20.0 6.30]1.05|1.20
16:00| 3704 |IRN 1 |SEPAHAN MALAVAN 1.40/4.10/8.00)2.05|15.0]3.05|35.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.35 | 1.70| 1.62 | 3.99[3.35|22.0|2.30 | 2.70 [ 1.57 | 6.75
16:00/3712|IRN 2 |MES SHAHR NAFT MAS. 2.70|2.85|2.804.60 | 4.80[9.00 | 9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.40 2.20
16:00| 8661 |RURC |AKRONT. VOLGAR A. 1.60|3.50 | 5.90|2.50|10.0|4.30 | 20.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|2.80 | 2.00| 1.72|5.10| 2.80 | 12.0| 2.05 | 2.65 | 1.85 | 5.60
16:15/ 4223 |UZB 1 |QIZILQUM ANDIJAN 2.05|3.20|3.603.35|6.00(6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[3.80 | 2.80 ) 2.00 | 6.25|2.55 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.70
17:00/11267|JOR 1 |SHABAB AL-AQABA 2.4013.05|2.95]4.00|5.00]8.00|9.50(1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50 | 3.30[2.15|7.00|2.35|9.50 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 3.15
17:00| 3488 |POL C |CRACOV.K. ZAGLEBIE 2.60|3.15|2.65|4.30 | 4.40|8.00 | 8.00[1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|4.20 | 3.40|1.92 |6.50|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 2.35
17:00/5932 |ARM 1 |ARARAT A. BKMA 1.1716.50 | 14.0|1.53|25.0|2.00 | 65.0]|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10|1.62 | 1.27 | 1.32 | 2.65|3.70 | 22.0 | 2.45 | 2.70 | 1.25 | 7.50
17:30111266/INDS1 |MUMBAI C. PUNJAB 1.25|5.70 | 9.50)1.67 | 17.0]2.20 | 55.0)2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.051.60 | 1.32] 1.35|2.80 3.35| 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 1.27 | 5.10
17:30/ 2931 |QAT 1 |MUAIDAR UMM SALAL 3.50|3.45|1.97|5.40|3.05[9.00 | 5.40|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[4.60 | 3.99|2.05|7.25|1.67 |4.80|1.57 | 1.75|2.50 | 1.75
17:30/2932 |QAT 1 |SADD DOHA  |AL MARKH. 1.05|14.035.0f1.22|55.0|1.57 | 75.0|3.551.251.68|1.77|1.30 | 1.10] 1.18 | 2.00 [ 4.60 | 23.0 | 2.45|2.55|1.07 | 10.0
17:30/2951 |[KWT 1 [NASER ARAB.MAN. 4.60|3.60|1.70|6.75|2.55|13.0 | 4.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|5.70 | 5.60]2.20 | 10.5[ 1.60 | 3.90 [ 1.55 | 1.852.90 | 1.55
17:30/3705|IRN 1 |PERSEP.T. SANAT N. 1.20|5.8013.0|1.67|23.0|2.15|65.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.501.87 | 1.40] 1.40 | 3.10|3.70 | 32.0| 2.75|3.10| 1.35 | 8.50
17:30/5396 | TUR C |KONYASP. ERBAASPOR | 1.30|5.50 | 10.0)1.80|18.0|2.45|55.0{2.19|1.60|2.50|2.40|1.80 | 1.45[1.43|3.15|3.60|17.0[1.97 | 2.20 | 1.37 | 5.80
18:00[11262ETH 1 |ET.INSUR. ST.GEORGE 5.10|3.60|1.65]8.00|2.55[16.0 |4.50|1.76| 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.00 | 7.50 | 2.65 | 12.0| 1.77 | 4.70 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 4.30 | 1.75
18:00{11842/GHA 1 |ACC.LIONS H.LIONS 1.853.30 | 4.20 1.55]2.30
18:00| 3747 |NIGPL |LOBI STA. ENUGU RA. 1.583.45|6.25(2.50|11.0 1.47]2.50 | 5.00 2.403.00
18:00/ 4262 |UKR C |OBOLON BK  |VORSKL.P. 3.10|3.20|2.25|5.20|3.70[9.50 | 7.25| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 [ 5.70 | 4.40] 2.20 | 9.00| 2.00 | 6.75 ] 1.85 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
18:15[11449 OMAN |AL SEEB AL NAH.M. 2.35/3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40]7.75|10.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 2.90 | 3.70
18:30[12474 ARE 1 |WASL AL AIN 2.70]3.50|2.35|4.30| 3.60|8.00 | 6.75[2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00| 2.00 | 3.25 | 2.95|1.72 | 5.80| 1.67 | 5.20 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.75
18:30| 4365 |RUS C |CSKA ORENBURG 1.583.90|5.20|2.30|7.75|3.50 | 16.0|2.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05|1.97 | 1.72] 1.50 | 3.50 [ 2.25 | 10.5|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 3.05
18:30| 4534 |RUM C|GLORIA B. FARUL 6.25|3.90|1.5010.0|2.25[20.03.45|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75(8.50 | 8.00) 2.95 | 15.0| 1.62 | 3.99 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 4.90 | 1.62
18:45/ 1241 |BLR 1 |DIN.MINSK BATE BOR. 1.60|3.70|5.40[2.40 | 8.00)3.80 | 16.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.30 | 1.82| 1.65 | 4.10| 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.75|2.15| 1.60 | 3.80
19:00[11260BAH 1 |RIFFA AL SHA.M. 1.55|3.706.00[2.40|10.0|3.90 | 20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.92] 1.67 | 4.20[3.00 | 14.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.70 | 5.20
19:00/1204 |BUG 1 |SL.SOFIA LUDOGOR. 10.05.501.25[18.0|1.72|50.0 | 2.25]|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|15.0 | 14.03.50 | 19.0| 1.35|3.00 | 2.20 | 2.45|5.90 | 1.32
19:30/11268/JOR 1 |FAISALY AL JALIL 1.40|4.20|7.75|2.00 | 14.0|2.90 | 33.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.05 | 1.62] 1.57 | 3.70| 3.15|19.0| 2.00 | 2.35| 1.52 | 5.70
19:30/2933 |QAT 1 |AL DUHAIL RAYYAN 1.90 | 3.60 | 3.602.90 | 5.30 | 4.90 | 9.00|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]2.30 | 2.10| 1.60 | 4.201.97 | 7.25|1.42 | 1.62 | 1.55 | 2.25
20:00|1068 |ITA K |SASSUOLO SPEZIA 1.50|4.30|6.50[2.15]11.0]3.30 | 23.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.45]2.10 | 1.68 | 1.60 | 3.70 | 2.80 | 12.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.50 | 4.10
20:00111263 EST 2 |I.VIRUMAA ELVA 3.604.30/1.70|5.20 | 2.40 3.60/1.20|1.55 1.27 11.32
20:0011264EST 2 |TABASALU PAIDE U21 1.95|4.00|2.95[2.85|4.40 3.60/1.20|1.55 1.25]1.30
20:0011265EST 2 |VIMSI JK FLORA M21 1.524.40|4.70|2.10 | 6.25 2.701.351.92 1.40|1.60
20:0011301/EST 2 |TALLINN TALLINN 3.25|4.20|1.804.90 | 2.60 3.2011.25|1.70 1.3211.40
20:0011721BIH C |CELIK ZRINJSKI 9.5014.80|1.30|17.0|1.82|38.0|2.45[2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|14.0|13.0|3.35|19.0| 1.42 | 3.15|2.05| 2.35] 5.90 | 1.37
20:00[12475EST 2 |LEV.T.M21 NOMME UTD 4.30 |4.40|1.57|5.80 | 2.20 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.37 1 1.50
20:00| 3358 |AUT K |ALTACH BW LINZ 2.25|3.30|3.003.60|5.00(7.00|9.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.50|2.90) 1.95|6.50|2.05|8.00|1.73|2.25|2.15|2.75
20:00| 3487 |POL C |LKS LODZ RAKOW 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.55]|14.0 | 4.30|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 6.25 | 6.50 | 2.35 | 10.5[1.70 | 4.30 | 1.75 | 2.10 [ 3.50 | 1.67
20:00|5397 | TUR C |KAYSERIS. IGDIR B. 1.30|5.5010.0[1.80|18.0|2.45|55.012.29 | 1.55|2.35/2.15|1.75|1.43]1.42|3.05[3.40 |17.01.90 | 2.10| 1.35| 5.50
20:00| 5549 |DAN C |ISHOJ AARHUS 18.011.0|1.07[28.0|1.20 4.701.15]1.40 2.10|2.20
20:20| 2952 |KWT 1 |KUWALSC FEHAIHEEL 1.206.25|11.0/1.52|19.0|2.05 |65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.50 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.45[3.35|19.01.90 | 2.10 | 1.20 | 5.00
20:30|1161 |ITA3B |OLBIA PINETO 2.35|3.00|3.10/3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.50 | 3.35]2.15|7.25|2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
20:45|1648 |[NLD C |CAMBUUR Mvv 1.45|4.40|5.50(1.97 | 7.75]2.95 |17.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 1.72 | 1.55|1.45 | 3.15[2.25 | 11.0|1.52 | 1.72| 1.35 | 3.00
20:45|4366 |RUS C DIN.MOSC. N.NOVGOR. 1.324.70]9.00[1.85|16.0|2.55 |38.0|2.111.65|2.70 | 2.45|1.85|1.50| 1.47 | 3.20 [ 3.30 | 19.0|2.00 | 2.30 | 1.40 | 5.70
20:45|4367 |RUS C |ROSTOV URAL 2.50/3.30|2.65|4.10|4.30|7.50 | 8.00|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50 | 3.80 | 3.15[1.87 | 6.25|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.25
21:00/4107 [ESP C |GIMNAS.S. SES.RIVER 3.05]3.10/2.505.30 | 4.20]10.0 | 8.50[1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]6.25|4.80[2.40 | 10.0|2.30|7.75|2.00 | 2.85]3.35 | 2.75
21:00|4157 [ESP C |AROSA GRANADA 12.06.00|1.20[22.0/1.6065.02.05)2.29 | 1.55|2.35/2.10|16.0 | 15.03.50 | 22.0[1.35|2.75|2.30 | 2.55|6.50 | 1.25
21:00|4160 [ESP C |CHICLANA VILLAREAL 25.020.0|1.02 7.70/1.05|1.15
21:30| 2861 |HUNC |HONVED PAKS 6.254.10|1.4810.0|2.10]22.0|3.15[2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]8.00 | 7.50 | 2.75 | 13.0| 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.99 | 1.47
21:30| 4552 |RUM C|UNIV.CLUJ CLUJ 2.85|3.10|2.45|4.90|4.10[9.00 | 8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[5.30 | 3.99]2.20 | 8.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55|2.90 | 2.55
22:0011723 BOLLC|WILSTERM. G.MAMORE 1.53|3.80|6.00(2.30|10.0)3.50 | 18.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40 | 1.82| 1.62 | 4.10|2.95|14.0|1.95|2.35| 1.67 | 4.80
22:00/1603 |NLD 1 |AJAX VOLENDAM 1.2716.25]9.50[1.60|15.0|2.20 | 45.0|4.00 | 1.20 | 1.53|1.70|1.37 | 1.30) 1.28 | 2.00 [ 2.45 | 13.0[1.52 | 1.60 | 1.15| 3.30
22:00| 1649 NLD C |0SS EINDHOVEN 2.703.60|2.25|4.30|3.50|8.50 | 7.00[1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00| 1.95 |6.50 | 1.72 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.15
22:00| 1671 |NLD C |NOORD.SJC WILLEM Il 22.0|11.5|1.05/30.0|1.15 4.10]1.15]1.37 2.15|2.25
22:00|4110 |[ESP C |ATZENETA ZARAGOZA 10.0 |4.50 | 1.37[19.0 | 2.00 ) 40.0 | 3.05 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95] 18.0 | 18.0| 3.60 | 23.0 [ 1.62 | 4.00 | 2.45 | 2.70 | 8.00 | 1.60
22:00|4158 [ESP C |UD LOGR. VALENCIA 9.00|5.30|1.2816.0|1.73[45.02.30|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05[12.0 | 11.0]3.10 | 18.0| 1.35|2.90 | 1.88 | 2.10 | 4.80 | 1.30
22:00| 5547 |DAN C |RANDERS BRONDBY 3.35/3.40|2.05|5.40|3.25]9.00 | 5.80(2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]14.90 | 4.10[2.00 | 7.25|1.75|5.30 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.60 | 1.87
22:30| 3359 |AUT K |GAK STURM 6.25/4.10|1.48]10.0|2.10|22.0|3.15[2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0| 1.55 | 3.45|1.63 | 1.98 | 3.80 | 1.45




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | i Bath Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FE%t:a:IE_Id o GéEEi}éE::fGé?ﬁj}réE?#f EcthTcarse é:-a:'rlr; g;%"sz
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 611 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
22:30| 4123 |[ESP C |VILLANOV. IBICA 3.60|3.20|2.05]6.00|3.35]|10.5|6.25|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.40]2.55|9.50|2.00 | 6.25|2.10 | 2.80|3.70 | 2.30
22:30{4161 |[ESP C |HERCULES BURGOS 4.40|3.35/1.80|7.25|2.90|14.0 |5.50| 1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|7.50|6.75]|2.80|11.0|1.87 |6.00|2.15|2.80]|4.50 | 2.10
23:00/1069 |ITA K |TORINO FROSINONE 1.70|3.60|5.40]2.70|8.50|4.90 | 18.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.05|2.20]1.80 | 5.60|2.85|13.0]|1.98 | 2.55]1.88 | 4.90
23:00{1291 |COL C |ATL.NAC. DEP.PER. (0:2) 1.53|3.80(6.00]2.35|10.013.80 |20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 |1.87|1.67 | 4.20|3.00 | 14.0|2.05|2.50]1.70 | 5.20
23:00/1510 |BRA 1 |CUIABA VASCO 2.35|3.15|3.25|3.90|5.60]8.00 | 10.5|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.50 | 3.40|2.20|7.25]|2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.45
23:00/1650 |[NLD C |NEC RODA 1.70|3.80|4.00]2.50|5.80|4.30 | 10.5]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.40|1.92]|1.67 |4.20|2.20 |9.00|1.70|2.00]1.65 | 2.90
23:00| 3489 |POL C |GKS TYCHY LEGIA 5.80(3.90|1.53]19.00|2.25]|17.0|3.35|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|7.25|6.75]|2.55|11.0|1.57 | 3.60|1.70 | 2.05|3.70 | 1.52
23:00| 4159 [ESP C |DEP.MUR. ALAVES 37.020.0 | 1.01 7.70|1.05|1.10
23:15|4150 |PT CL |SPORTING FARENSE 1.23/6.50|12.0|1.63|22.0|2.25|70.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.62 | 1.33|1.37 |2.80|3.40|19.0/2.10 | 2.30 | 1.30 | 6.00
00:00{1373 |PRY 1 |RESIST.A. TACUARY 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50 |8.501.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.80|3.05|1.97 |6.50]|2.05|7.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.60
00:00| 1451 |[ELSV1 |FUERTE SF CD AGUILA 3.703.35|1.95|5.70|3.10]|11.0 | 5.801.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.90 | 5.10| 2.40 | 9.50| 1.85 | 5.70| 1.82 | 2.35 | 3.20 | 2.00
00:00|{ 1452 [ELSV1 |SANTAT. LUIS ANG. 2.90|3.202.3514.90|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.30(3.99|2.15|8.00]|2.05|6.75|1.85|2.45|2.85 | 2.40
00:00| 1453 |ELSV1 |CD PLAT. ALIANZA 3.80(3.40|1.90]5.80|3.05]|10.5|5.601.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90|5.10|2.40|9.50|1.85|5.30|1.83 |2.30|3.15| 1.95
00:00|{ 1454 |[ELSV1 |CD DRAGON FAS 2.20|3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00]6.25|9.0012.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.82|5.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.92| 1.92 | 2.50
00:00|1511 |BRA 1 |GOIAS BRAGANT. 3.90|3.45|1.97]5.90|3.15]|12.0|5.90|1.80|1.90 |3.30 | 2.85|6.00|5.60|2.45|11.0|1.88|6.00|1.82|2.35|3.30 | 2.05
00:30({11724 BOLLC|BOLIVAR R.TOMAY. 1.285.30(9.001.70|16.0|2.25 |45.0|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.52|1.35]|1.35|2.65|2.75|18.0 | 1.75|1.97 | 1.22 | 4.30
00:30| 1455 [ELSV1 |11 DEP. JOCORO 2.2013.30(3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50 |9.00/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87 |6.25]|2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.15|2.05 | 2.75
01:55/1506 BRA 1 |SAO PAULO CRUZEIRO 1.80|3.50|4.70]2.85|8.00|5.60 | 16.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.20 | 2.40|1.85|6.25|2.90 | 13.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.10 | 4.60
02:05/1731 |MEX 2 |CELAYA U.GUADAL. 2.25]3.35|2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.90|1.92|6.75|1.58 | 1.85|1.95| 2.35
02:30| 1374 |PRY 1 |SPORT.T. LIBERTAD 4.50|3.50|1.75]|7.00|2.70]12.0 |4.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 5.90|2.25|10.5|1.67 | 4.40|1.68 | 2.05|3.20 | 1.67
03:00| 1456 |[ELSV1 |MUNIC.L. METAPAN 2.10|3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50 | 10.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.50 | 2.75| 1.95|6.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
04:00(1292 |COL C |MILLION. DEP.CUC. 1.33/4.50|9.50|1.93|18.0|2.80|38.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.802.10 | 1.57 | 1.55|3.60|3.45|27.0|2.45|2.80|1.50|7.25
04:05|1722 |MEX 2 |TAPATIO DORADOS 1.37 1460 |7.50|1.87|12.0]2.55|33.0|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.001.62 | 1.45|1.40 | 2.90|2.55|16.0|1.60 | 1.88 ] 1.30 | 3.70
05:15(11725CAME |CA INDEP. REAL EST. (0:1) 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.80 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.25]|2.55|9.50|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.70
06:05|1732 [MEX 2 |MORELIA TEPATITL. 1.65|3.60(5.10]2.55|7.75|4.20 | 15.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.35|1.921.70 | 4.30| 2.50 | 12.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.80
07:05|4821 |JPN 2 |KOFU KUMAMOTO 2.10]3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.00 | 9.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.15|2.55|1.80 | 5.50| 2.00 | 8.00 | 1.63 | 1.92 | 1.87 | 2.60
09:00|{ 4731 |KOR 3 |DAEJEO.K. MOKPO Cl. 3.15(3.25|2.20]5.20|3.50]9.50 | 7.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.40]2.15]9.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 |2.40|2.95 | 2.25
11:00| 4795 (IDN 1 |SLEMAN BALIUTD 2.70]3.702.20|4.20|3.40]8.00 |6.00|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|3.60|3.10|1.82|6.25|1.72 | 5.20|1.50 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.82
11:45/4671 |AUS 1 |MELB.CITY SYDNEY 2.10|3.45|3.15|3.25|5.00]5.80 |8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10|2.70|2.35|1.67 |4.90|1.85|7.00|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.25




